
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

239,694,260
0

239,694,260

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

908,496
0

908,496

320,764
0

320,764

77,368,350
0

77,368,350

3,235,323 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,235,323

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

236,458,937 77,368,350 320,764 908,496

3,804
0

31,091
0
0

218,842
0
0

35,766
706,035
74,049
2,180

0
0
0
0

683,850
1,755,617

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

352 0
0 0
0 0

40,067 0
0 0

5,700 0
0 0
0 0

22,012 0
68,131 0

0
0

28,778
0
0
0
0

291,843
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

320,621

234,703,320
2,202,247

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

236,905,567

77,300,219 320,764
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

77,300,219 320,764

587,875
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

587,875

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

318,291,870
0

318,291,870

3,235,323
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,235,323

315,056,547

3,804
0

59,869
0
0

218,842
0

291,843
36,118

706,035
74,049
42,247

0
5,700

0
0

705,862
2,144,369

312,912,178
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

315,114,425

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

24

6

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

24

6

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

239,694,260
0

239,694,260

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,229,260
0

1,229,260

77,368,350
0

77,368,350

3,235,323 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,235,323

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

236,458,937 77,368,350 1,229,260

3,804
0

31,091
0
0

218,842
0
0

35,766
706,035
74,049
2,180

0
0
0
0

683,850
1,755,617

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

352 0
0 0
0 0

40,067 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

22,012 0
62,431 0

234,703,320
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

234,703,320

77,305,919 1,229,260
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

77,305,919 1,229,260

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

318,291,870
0

318,291,870

3,235,323
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,235,323

315,056,547

3,804
0

31,091
0
0

218,842
0
0

36,118
706,035
74,049
42,247

0
0
0
0

705,862
1,818,048

313,238,499
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

313,238,499


